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	№

п/п
	РАЙОН
	Н/теннис
	Футбол на снегу
	Хоккей
	ВОЛЕЙБОЛ
	Шахматы
	Лыжная эстафета
	Биатлон
	ГИРИ
	Общее к-во очков
	МЕСТО

	
	
	
	
	
	жен
	муж
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Красный Холм
	II
	4
	4
	5-7
	III
	III
	4
	4
	I
	30
	II

	2
	Весьегонск
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	III
	II
	12
	89
	7

	3
	Бежецк
	12
	6
	II
	I
	I
	I
	12
	12
	12
	59
	4

	4
	Лесное
	12
	12
	12
	II
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	98
	11

	5
	Сандово
	III
	II
	12
	5-7
	6-9
	4
	I
	III
	III
	39
	III

	6
	Рамешки
	12
	III
	12
	12
	4
	12
	12
	12
	12
	91
	8

	7
	Молоково
	12
	5
	12
	4
	II
	12
	12
	12
	12
	83
	6

	8
	Сонково
	I
	I
	III
	III
	6-9
	II
	II
	5
	II
	25
	I

	8
	Максатиха
	12
	12
	5
	12
	6-9
	12
	12
	12
	12
	95
	9-10

	10
	Брейтово
	12
	12
	I
	12
	5
	5
	12
	I
	12
	72
	5

	11
	Кашин
	12
	12
	12
	5-7
	6-9
	12
	12
	12
	12
	95
	9-10


